
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 98 96 97 89 576 96.6  672.6 GOLD

2 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. HalimPahang 98 96 92 97 96 93 572 97.7  669.7 SILVER

3 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 94 92 94 96 570 99.1  669.1 BRONZE

4 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 95 96 93 95 93 567 99.6  666.6 

5 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 96 90 96 93 94 566 96.8  662.8 

6 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 94 93 89 95 568 91.2  659.2 

7 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 95 97 89 93 92 91 557 96.5  653.5 

8 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 97 99 91 91 93 91 562 W/D 562.0 

9 Mariani Rafali ATM 99 99 87 89 90 90 554

10 Norzalini Shafie ATM 97 95 88 88 94 91 553

11 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ab. HamidPDRM 96 94 91 94 89 89 553

12 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 93 89 84 92 90 544

13 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 90 85 94 88 91 542

14 Norhazira Ismail ATM 95 95 76 74 84 76 500

15 Suzi Othman ATM 82 84 83 78 92 77 496

16 Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 84 88 86 75 80 80 493
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Shahera Rahim Raja

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Haslisa Hamed

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 98 96 97 89 576

Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 94 92 94 96 570
GOLD

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 94 93 89 95 568

Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 95 97 89 93 92 91 557

Dayang Hanidah Awang Ab. HamidPDRM 96 94 91 94 89 89 553

Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 84 88 86 75 80 80 493

SERIES
REM

1 1714

Subang 16.07.2009

TOTAL

2 1603
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LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

BIL NAME
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NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 98 96 97 89 576 15x 1

2 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. HalimPahang 98 96 92 97 96 93 572 10x 2

3 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 94 92 94 96 570 11x 3

4 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 94 93 89 95 568 15x 4

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 95 96 93 95 93 567 7x 5

6 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 96 90 96 93 94 566 11x 6

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 97 99 91 91 93 91 562 7x 7

8 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 95 97 89 93 92 91 557 6x 8

9 Mariani Rafali ATM 99 99 87 89 90 90 554 13x

10 Norzalini Shafie ATM 97 95 88 88 94 91 553 6x

11 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ab. HamidPDRM 96 94 91 94 89 89 553 3x

12 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 93 89 84 92 90 544 7x

13 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 90 85 94 88 91 542 3x

14 Norhazira Ismail ATM 95 95 76 74 84 76 500 4x

15 Suzi Othman ATM 82 84 83 78 92 77 496 0x

16 Fazlina Dawet @ Daud PDRM 84 88 86 75 80 80 493 2x

17 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor A B S E N T 0

18 Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor A B S E N T 0

19 Aina Zahiran Pahang A B S E N T 0
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589

X10

21st July, 2011
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689.9
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